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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 9 Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 12:01 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 24.17 Miloš Milenković PVKBDR Доха (QAT) 11.02.2024
MNE Otvoreno/Open 24.17 Miloš Milenković PVKBDR Banja Luka (BIH) 27.04.2024
MNE - 18 24.28 Miloš Milenković PVKBDR Netanya (ISR) 07.09.2023
MNE - 16 27.71 Milan Vukićević PVKBDR Beograd (SRB) 24.06.2006
MNE - 14 29.19 Dado Jaganjac PVKNIK Nikšić 13.11.2022
MNE - 12 32.68 Daniel Adrović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 17.07.2021
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17 - 18 godina

1. Luka Jovanović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 25.99 629 Q
2. Affan Salispahić 06 Bosna, SA 26.81 573 Q
3. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 28.18 493
4. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 28.46 479
5. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 28.64 470
6. Daniel Danja 07 Te Stela SA, TI 28.65 469
7. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 28.81 461
8. Janko Laković 06 Budućnost, PG 29.28 439
9. Peter Vuga 06 Delfin, LJU 29.34 437

10. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 29.70 421
11. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 29.87 414
12. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp, BL 29.97 410
13. Nik Blatnik 06 Ribnica, RI 30.22 400

Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 30.22 400
15. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 31.89 340

15 - 16 godina

1. Yavuz Omer Aga 08 Turkıye 25.34 678 Q
2. Lovro Ćirović 08 Ribnica, RI 27.53 529 R
3. Džan Greljo 09 Bosna, SA 28.22 491
4. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 28.90 457
5. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 T.Viribus, SW 29.20 443
6. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 29.47 431
7. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 29.61 425
8. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 29.90 413
9. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 30.15 402

10. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 30.48 390
11. Ažbe Jekovec 08 Triglav, KR 30.75 379
12. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini, PR 30.93 373
13. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 31.65 348
14. Danilo Darmanović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 33.09 304
15. Jon Makolli 09 Otrilla, PR 34.46 269
16. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 34.54 268
17. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.31 250
18. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 35.57 245
19. Pavle Medić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 38.79 189

13 - 14 godina

1. Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 30.00 409
2. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 30.35 395
3. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 31.23 362
4. Dior Krasniqi 10 Illyria, PR 31.79 343
5. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 32.55 320
6. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 34.85 260
7. Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.36 249
8. Aleksa Labović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.74 241
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 9, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.80 240
10. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA, TI 36.38 229
11. Jan Kovač 11 Zrinjski, MO 38.55 192
12. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar, TB 38.70 190
13. Ogren Smajli 11 Otrilla, PR 46.47 110
14. Igor Knezović 11 Orka, MO 48.14 99

DSQ Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK

12 godina i mlađi

1. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 32.93 309
2. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Skopje, SK 34.15 277
3. Petar Kuševija 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 37.29 213
4. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 37.66 206
5. Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 38.70 190
6. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 38.85 188
7. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 39.79 175
8. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 40.91 161
9. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 41.26 157

10. Franklin Shkurti 12 Te Stela SA, TI 42.05 148
11. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 44.44 125
12. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 45.42 117
13. Alexsander Zemlyanukhin 14 B. Rivijera, BD 46.61 109
14. David Vujović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 48.17 98
15. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar, TB 49.14 93

Otvoreno/Open

1. Miloš Milenković 05 B. Rivijera, BD 24.90 715 Q
2. Yavuz Omer Aga 08 Turkıye 25.34 678 Q
3. Mert Alı Satır 01 Turkıye 25.72 649 Q
4. Luka Jovanović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 25.99 629 Q
5. Jovan Milutinović 05 Partizan, BG 26.49 594 Q
6. Affan Salispahić 06 Bosna, SA 26.81 573 Q
7. Roman Roelen 00 SCW Muenchen, MU 27.18 550 Q
8. Huba Pathi 03 SCW Muenchen, MU 27.30 542 Q
9. Nikola Tadić 04 11. April, BG 27.35 539 R

10. Lovro Ćirović 08 Ribnica, RI 27.53 529 R
11. Haris Šuta 03 Bosna, SA 27.91 508
12. Matej Dečman 00 Ribnica, RI 28.12 496
13. Ivan Ivanković 07 Zrinjski, MO 28.18 493
14. Džan Greljo 09 Bosna, SA 28.22 491
15. Mihajlo Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 28.40 482
16. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 28.46 479
17. Elvin Šabanadžović 04 Shockwave, MI 28.61 471
18. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 28.64 470
19. Daniel Danja 07 Te Stela SA, TI 28.65 469
20. Antonije Kandić 02 B. Rivijera, BD 28.68 468
21. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 28.81 461
22. Daniel Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 28.90 457
23. Kamil Wawrzyniak 08 T.Viribus, SW 29.20 443
24. Janko Laković 06 Budućnost, PG 29.28 439
25. Peter Vuga 06 Delfin, LJU 29.34 437
26. Franciszek Świtała 09 T.Viribus, SW 29.47 431
27. Vuk Lazin 08 11. April, BG 29.61 425
28. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic Verde, PG 29.70 421
29. Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 29.87 414
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 9, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

30. Vasilije Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 29.90 413
31. Jovan Vukoje 05 KVS Leotar, TB 29.92 412
32. Aleksa Pribičević 07 Olymp, BL 29.97 410
33. Ignacy Dziubiński 10 T.Viribus, SW 30.00 409
34. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 30.15 402
35. Nik Blatnik 06 Ribnica, RI 30.22 400

Daniel Chamera 06 T.Viribus, SW 30.22 400
37. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 30.33 395
38. Michał Grzesik 10 T.Viribus, SW 30.35 395
39. Damjan Bajčetić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 30.48 390
40. Ažbe Jekovec 08 Triglav, KR 30.75 379
41. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini, PR 30.93 373
42. Farkhad Shirmammadli 10 Azerbaijan 31.23 362
43. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 31.65 348
44. Dior Krasniqi 10 Illyria, PR 31.79 343
45. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 31.89 340
46. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, TI 32.55 320
47. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 32.93 309
48. Danilo Darmanović 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 33.09 304
49. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 Skopje, SK 34.15 277
50. Jon Makolli 09 Otrilla, PR 34.46 269
51. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 34.54 268
52. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 34.85 260
53. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.31 250
54. Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.36 249
55. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 35.57 245
56. Vuk Tomčić 05 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.72 242
57. Aleksa Labović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.74 241
58. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 35.80 240
59. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela SA, TI 36.38 229
60. Petar Kuševija 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 37.29 213
61. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 37.66 206
62. Jan Kovač 11 Zrinjski, MO 38.55 192
63. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar, TB 38.70 190

Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 38.70 190
65. Pavle Medić 09 B. Rivijera, BD 38.79 189
66. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 38.85 188
67. Gajo Vukoslavčević 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 39.79 175
68. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 40.91 161
69. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje, SK 41.26 157
70. Franklin Shkurti 12 Te Stela SA, TI 42.05 148
71. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 44.44 125
72. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 45.42 117
73. Ogren Smajli 11 Otrilla, PR 46.47 110
74. Alexsander Zemlyanukhin 14 B. Rivijera, BD 46.61 109
75. Igor Knezović 11 Orka, MO 48.14 99
76. David Vujović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 48.17 98
77. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar, TB 49.14 93

DSQ Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK


